Puddletown Church of England VC First School
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YEAR PLANNER 2017 - 2018

SEPTEMBER 2017

6
7/13/20/27
13
13
20

OCTOBER

3
17
18
20
30
31

NOVEMBER

10
10
15
21
23
30

DECEMBER

11
12
14
15

Return to School

Class R parents drop in sessions
FOPS AGM 7.30pm

Class R curriculum meeting
FOPS meeting

School Photographer
Parent/Teacher Meeting 2-5pm
Parent/Teacher Meeting 5-7.30pm
Break up

Inset Day

Children return to school

M&M Production

Remembrance Service
Maths Parents Evening
Year R Open Afternoon
Year 3 Open Afternoon
Year 1 Open Afternoon

Advent Reflection Day
Year 4 trip to Nothe Fort
Carols around the Village
Christmas Production 6pm
Christmas Production 6pm
Party Day

Last day of term

JANUARY 2018

2 Return to School
FEBRUARY

6 Year R Open Afternoon

8 Break up for Half Term

9 Inset Day
19 Return to School
26 Book Fair Week
MARCH

1 Books at bedtime

1 World Book Day

6 Year 4 Open Afternoon

7 Y2 Parents meeting SATS 2.30pm
15 Year 1 Open Afternoon
16 Reports to parents
20 Parent/Teacher Meeting 2-5pm
22 Parent/Teacher Meeting 5-7.30pm
29 Break up for Easter
APRIL
16 Return to School
MAY

2-4 Year 4 at Hooke Court

9 Y4 ‘Hooke Court’ open afternoon

FOPS movie night

3 Children’s Maths Day
22 New Class R Parent Meeting
25 Break up
JUNE

4 Return to school
5/12/19&26  Puddleducks
JULY

6 Reports to parents

9 Sports Day

12 Transfer Day

13 Reserve Sports Day
16 Celebration afternoon

Meet the teacher

19 Thank you tea
23 Leavers Assembly & party
24 Break up
25 Inset Day



