

YEAR PLANNER 2017 - 2018

## SEPTEMBER 2017

6	Return to School
7/13/20/27	Class R parents drop in sessions
13	FOPS AGM 7.30pm
13	Class R curriculum meeting
20	FOPS meeting
	-

### OCTOBER

3	School Photographer
17	Parent/Teacher Meeting 2-5pm
18	Parent/Teacher Meeting 5-7.30pm
20	Break up
30	Inset Day
31	Children return to school

### NOVEMBER

10	M&M Production
10	Remembrance Service
15	Maths Parents Evening
21	Year R Open Afternoon

- 21 Year R Open Afternoon23 Year 3 Open Afternoon
- **30** Year 1 Open Afternoon

### DECEMBER

1	Advent Reflection Day
	Year 4 trip to Nothe Fort
5	Carols around the Village
11	Christmas Production 6pm
12	Christmas Production 6pm
14	Party Day
15	Last day of term

# JANUARY 2018

2 Return to School

### FEBRUARY

- 6 Year R Open Afternoon
- 8 Break up for Half Term
- 9 Inset Day
- **19** Return to School
- 26 Book Fair Week

### MARCH

1 6 7 15 16 20 22 29	Books at bedtime World Book Day Year 4 Open Afternoon Y2 Parents meeting SATS 2.30pm Year 1 Open Afternoon Reports to parents Parent/Teacher Meeting 2-5pm Parent/Teacher Meeting 5-7.30pm Break up for Easter
<i>APRIL</i> 16	Return to School
MAY 2-4 9 3 22 25	Year 4 at Hooke Court Y4 'Hooke Court' open afternoon FOPS movie night Children's Maths Day New Class R Parent Meeting Break up
JUNE 4 5/12/19&26	Return to school Puddleducks
JULY 6 9 12 13 16 19 23 24 25	Reports to parents Sports Day Transfer Day Reserve Sports Day Celebration afternoon Meet the teacher Thank you tea Leavers Assembly & party Break up Inset Day